M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore

Semester End Examination Timetable

Faculty School of Law
Programme B.A.LL.B.(Hons.)
Examination Semester End Examination - November 2025
Semester 29 3
Date Day Programme | Session | Exam Start Time | Exam End Time Course Code Course Title
Monday, November 17, 2025 Monday SOL
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Tuesday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LBC119A Family Law -II
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Wednesday SOL
Thursday, November 20, 2025 Thursday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LBC146A Economics - |
Friday, November 21, 2025 Friday SOL
Saturday, November 22, 2025 Saturday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LBC103A Essentials of Sociology
Monday, November 24, 2025 Monday SOL
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Tuesday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LBC103A Constitutional Law-I
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Wednesday SOL
Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thursday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LBC110A Introduction to Psychology
Friday, November 28, 2025 Friday SOL
Saturday, November 29, 2025 Saturday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LBC125A Jurisprudence
Tentative date of announcement of results: Monday, December 8, 2025
L 15;
Wi‘]\“’)’( a.. AQ A P wt L
HOD Director Controller of Examinatiorﬁ?ﬁ?’ ;1

School of Law
Professor and HOD(IC)
Schoa! of ¢ sw
M.5.Ramaiah University of Applies Seirnc o
Bangaiors 567 )5,

School of Law & School of Social Sciences

Lo

Director
School of Social Sciences & School of Law
¢ § Ramaiah University of Applied Sciencet
Bengaluru - 560054

2 8 OCT 2025

Controller of Examlnathns
M. S. Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences
University House, New BEL Road,
Bangalore — 560 054



